District/Club

Ararat
Ballarat South
Ballarat West
Belmont
Corio Bay
Drysdale
Geelong
Highton
Kardinia
Portland
Torquay
Warrnambool

Warrnambool Daybreak

Wendouree Breakfast

Alfredton

Beaufort

Bordertown

Casterton

Colac West

Geelong East

Hamilton North

Mount Gambier West

Nhill

Ocean Grove

Warracknabeal

Warrnambool Central
D9780
D9780
D9780
D9780

D9780 Grants for 2019-20

Description

Supply and install Solar Systems to support fight against TB

Days for Girls supporting Girls to attend school in various South Pacific countries

Design and equip National Dental Hospital

Water filters for remote Villages

Supply 230 School Desks and seats

Improving Education opportunities in 3 schools around Kangel
Pumps and DIK for schools Geelong/Warrnambool clubs

School Classroom libraries and dental hygiene kits

3 Nursing Scholarships Mvumi Province

Student participation with upgrading of school

Scholarships for young women rescued from slavery

Pumps and DIK for schools Geelong/Warrnambool clubs

Pumps and DIK for schools Geelong/Warrnambool clubs

Caleb House Orphanage infrastructure replacements after fire
Converting a winter swamp into a public park for indigenous animals
Defying the drift - Rural Training for young farmers

Rural Student University Scholarship

Extending existing community services shed

Outside disability equipment for local park

Teaching Disadvantaged Youth to play football

Supply and erect greenhouse for Dunkeld Primary School

Children's book reprint 500 for early sex education

Funding for 1 student to attend National Youth Science Forum
Reinstatement of Community Volunteer Sculpture

Providing basic dental hygiene education to young children

Provide specialised playground equipment for disability sector
Australian Catholic University Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students
Deakin University Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students
Federation University Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students
University of South Australia Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students

Location

Timor-Leste

N/A

Solomon Islands

Vanuatu

Congo, Democratic Republic

Nepal

Papua New Guinea

Cambodia

Tanzania, United Republic of

Cambodia

Philippines

Papua New Guinea

Papua New Guinea

Indonesia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Sub Total

Amount
(AUD)
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
750
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
1875
3000
2000
3000
6000
8000
6000
6000
99,625



