D9780 Grants for 2019-20

District/Club	Description	Location	Amount (AUD)
Ararat	Supply and install Solar Systems to support fight against TB	Timor-Leste	3000
Ballarat South	Days for Girls supporting Girls to attend school in various South Pacific countries	N/A	3000
Ballarat West	Design and equip National Dental Hospital	Solomon Islands	3000
Belmont	Water filters for remote Villages	Vanuatu	3000
Corio Bay	Supply 230 School Desks and seats	Congo, Democratic Republic	3000
Drysdale	Improving Education opportunities in 3 schools around Kangel	Nepal	3000
Geelong	Pumps and DIK for schools Geelong/Warrnambool clubs	Papua New Guinea	3000
Highton	School Classroom libraries and dental hygiene kits	Cambodia	3000
Kardinia	3 Nursing Scholarships Mvumi Province	Tanzania, United Republic of	3000
Portland	Student participation with upgrading of school	Cambodia	3000
Torquay	Scholarships for young women rescued from slavery	Philippines	3000
Warrnambool	Pumps and DIK for schools Geelong/Warrnambool clubs	Papua New Guinea	3000
Warrnambool Daybreak	Pumps and DIK for schools Geelong/Warrnambool clubs	Papua New Guinea	3000
Wendouree Breakfast	Caleb House Orphanage infrastructure replacements after fire	Indonesia	3000
Alfredton	Converting a winter swamp into a public park for indigenous animals	Australia	3000
Beaufort	Defying the drift - Rural Training for young farmers	Australia	3000
Bordertown	Rural Student University Scholarship	Australia	750
Casterton	Extending existing community services shed	Australia	3000
Colac West	Outside disability equipment for local park	Australia	3000
Geelong East	Teaching Disadvantaged Youth to play football	Australia	3000
Hamilton North	Supply and erect greenhouse for Dunkeld Primary School	Australia	3000
Mount Gambier West	Children's book reprint 500 for early sex education	Australia	3000
Nhill	Funding for 1 student to attend National Youth Science Forum	Australia	1875
Ocean Grove	Reinstatement of Community Volunteer Sculpture	Australia	3000
Warracknabeal	Providing basic dental hygiene education to young children	Australia	2000
Warrnambool Central	Provide specialised playground equipment for disability sector	Australia	3000
D9780	Australian Catholic University Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students	Australia	6000
D9780	Deakin University Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students	Australia	8000
D9780	Federation University Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students	Australia	6000
D9780	University of South Australia Scholarships for Low Socioeconomic students	Australia	6000
		Sub Tota	al 99,625